Class
235
236
237
238
239
240

Class
241
242
243

Class
244

245

Class
246
247
248

249

SAINTFIELD SHOW - RIDDEN HORSE SECTION
Saturday 17th June 2023
Judging Commences at 9.30am

Entry Fee £15
Description
4 Year old ridden hunter, mare or gelding
Lightweight ridden hunter, mare or gelding
Middleweight ridden hunter, mare or gelding
Heavyweight ridden hunter, mare or gelding
Small ridden hunter, mare or gelding
Ridden Irish Draught, mare or gelding

Ridden Hunter Championship

Description

Cob Lightweight
Cob Heavyweight
Max Cob

Cob Championship

Description
Small Riding Horse
Large Riding Horse
Riding Horse Championship
Description
Horse or Pony Ridden Sidesaddle
Veteran Horse
Coloured Horses, mare or gelding
Race Horse to Riding Horse

Supreme Championship



