SAINTFIELD SHOW - RIDDEN HORSE SECTION

Saturday 17th June 2023

Judging Commences at 9.30am

Entry Fee £15

Class	Description
235	4 Year old ridden hunter, mare or gelding
236	Lightweight ridden hunter, mare or gelding
237	Middleweight ridden hunter, mare or gelding
238	Heavyweight ridden hunter, mare or gelding
239	Small ridden hunter, mare or gelding
240	Ridden Irish Draught, mare or gelding
	Ridden Hunter Championship
Class	Description
241	Cob Lightweight
242	Cob Heavyweight
243	Max Cob
	Cob Championship
Class	Description
244	Small Riding Horse
245	Large Riding Horse
	Riding Horse Championship
Class	Description
246	Horse or Pony Ridden Sidesaddle
247	Veteran Horse
248	Coloured Horses, mare or gelding

Race Horse to Riding Horse

249

Supreme Championship